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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NC Rose's Gymnastics YES 116.150 28.500 29.275 29.125 29.250

11 1 1

109 Bailey Brown 9.675 9.700

105 Annalynn Silverthorne 9.450 9.850 9.700

117 Ella Carsyn Dickens 9.375 9.775

133 Madison Mirra 9.725

111 Brianna Cannon 9.700 9.7259.725

116 Elise Lytle 9.750

2 NC Morgans Gymnastic YES 111.850 28.400 28.100 27.825 27.525

32 2T 3

155 Lyra Grace Honaker 9.600 9.250

156 Kendall Young 9.425 9.125

153 Kylee McArtan 9.375

152 Haley Hare 9.475 9.1509.475

151 Carlie Beasley 9.375 9.200

154 Blakely Wallace 9.150

158 Finley Gardner 9.250

3 NC New Bern Gymnasti YES 110.950 27.250 28.100 27.650 27.950

25 2T 4

136 Maura Leitz 9.200 9.4009.075

123 Haley Williams 9.050 9.325 9.225

106 Ava Hagel 9.000

100 Abby Crocker 9.450 9.2759.350

112 Brinley Altman 9.325 9.275

4 NC Gymcarolina Gymna YES 110.550 27.500 27.875 27.850 27.325

43 4 2

140 Paxton Cousino 9.300 9.175

143 Ruby Taylor 9.100 9.1009.425

104 Anna Moore 9.100

144 Samantha Chaffin 9.350 9.175

110 Bella Glasgow 9.350

125 Isabel Davidian 9.275

103 Alexa Decellis 9.150

124 Hannah Zobkiw 9.050
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5 NC Peak Gymnastics A YES 108.150 27.275 27.150 26.475 27.250

54 5 5

149 Semaj Pedro 9.325 8.850

142 Rory Sunman 9.050

131 Keira Styka 8.900

145 Samantha Harris 9.100 9.025

132 Lilian Ackerman 9.075 8.925

101 Abigail Alonso-padua 8.975 9.150

120 Emily Reeves 8.700

115 Chloe Smith 9.075
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